
Saturday. July 25Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15, Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.
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6. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
3.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 14ZB Happiness Club10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
41. 5 Flashbacks in Song
11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
12. 2p.m. Lunch Music
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Saturday Varieties
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.30
oben

= ta of Music
6.45 vory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestral Favourites
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Waik by Night8.45 Reserved
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
8.30 Design for Dancing
9.45 London Commentary10. O Stop the Music10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12..0 Cricket Commentary6.30 a.m. Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports Session
Maurice Winnick’s Orchestra
Ronnie Ronalde
Waltzing with SilvesterTanner Sisters
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)
Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Race Results every quarter hour
Sports CancellationsLunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
News from the Zoo (Cc, J. Cutler)
The ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They alk by Night8.45 Silks and Saddles
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Popular Parade
9.45 London Commentary10. O From Our Overseas Library
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Cricket Commentary
5.30 a.m. Close down

32, CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10. O Orchestral Interlude
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary
1. 0 Light Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Teatime Quiz5.30 Sergeant Crosby
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME0 British Variety
"TaD
Keeping Up with the World (Happi

t

6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 ae in the Dawn8. 0 On Sta a ht8.30 They atk b ight845 The Peni 4 City
9. O The Cruel Sea

0 Musicase of Memories
5 London Commentary
O Variety Time
5& Jazz Club
O For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
O Late Evening Requests0 Cricket Commentarya.m. Close down.Cans
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Favourite Artists
9.30 Stars of the Airlanes
10. 0 Sports Notice Board
Yesterday’s Hits: 194110.30 Of Interest to Men
10.45 Teen Tunes
411. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Race Results every quarter hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
12. Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.45 Racing Summary

Radio Variety
Southland Requests
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
Reserved
Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Know-
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Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
They Were Champions
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by NightCustomers’ Corner
The Cruel Sea
Scottish Country DancesLondon Commentary
Stop Press Variety

. Dance Music from the Town Hall
Dance
Rhythm on Record1.20 Further Music from the Town Hall

Dance
1.45 St

Pape2. 0 Cricket Commentary30 a.m. Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 he. 219 m.
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen
9. 0 Good Morning Requests i
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Keyboard Capers
9.45 Out on the Range
10. 0 They Were Champions10.15 Novelty Instrumentalists
10.30 The Guardsmen
10.45 Ballads of the Concert Hall
11. 0 Accent on Strings11.25 Sports Cancellations

;11.30 Light Vocalists and12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Highlights from Musical Comedy2.30 Afternoon Variety
2.45 Rugby Commentary(From the Showgrounds)3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Hawaiian Harmonies5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Robin Hood (first broadcast)5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 Famous Fortunes
7.16 Manhunt
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Vocal Duettists3. 0 Reserved8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Frank Chackfield’s Orchestra9.0 The Cruel Sea :

9.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

CRICKET
_

A ball-by-ball commentary on play in the
fourth Test, Australia y. England, at Leeds,
will be broadcast by ZB Stations tonight,
starting at midnight, and continuing until
5.30 a.m.
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eee ae aeA new session, to test your knowledgeof current radio performers, is on theair tonight from 1ZB when a varietyof prizes are offered listeners who can
identify a series of popular artists bytelephone. By adding your phonenumber to the list of competitors, you
too, can compete in this novel quizcompetition and perhaps join the luckyprizewinners. So make a_ rendezvouswith 1ZB tonight at 10.0 when they
"Stop the Music."’* * %

When people emigrate from one
country to another they usually bringwith them something or some customfrom their homeland, Scottish settlers
in Dunedin have introduced a Scottish
Country Dance Club and some of the
reels and strathspeys are delightful to
see. 4ZB features a Scottish country
dance programme every Saturday even-
ing at 9.30. si

x * *
A new serial of special interest to
younger listeners takes the air from
2ZA, when the first episode of "Robin
Hood" is presented at 5,30 this
evening. :

THE SPIRIT of the dance has been cap
tured by our artist in this sketch for tonight's
programme from 4ZB at nine o'clock, entitled
"Scottish Country Dances"
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